Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aaron Harrison - (858786) - City of Leeds SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
57.70
58.07
58.30
58.67

1:02.08
1:02.47
1:03.39
1:04.52
1:07.57
1:08.62
1:09.34
1:10.42
1:11.69
1:12.17

1:17.50

Swims in Date Order
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Date

29/08/15
26/10/14
26/10/14
12/10/14
13/10/13
30/11/13
21/09/13
24/08/13
12/01/13
06/10/12
14/10/12
22/09/12
25/08/12
22/07/12
29/10/11

Date

29/08/15
26/10/14
26/10/14
12/10/14
30/11/13
13/10/13
21/09/13
24/08/13

Meet

Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet
City of Leeds Grand Prix

City of Leeds Grand Prix

Yorkshire Winter Championships

Yorkshire Winter Competition

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet
Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade SC Meet
Sheffield City Sprints Meet

Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet

City of Leeds SC October B Grade Meet
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012
Rotherham Metro A& B Grade Meet
Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet

City of Bradford End of Season Meet

City of Bradford Halloween Meet

Meet

Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet
City of Leeds Grand Prix

City of Leeds Grand Prix

Yorkshire Winter Championships

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade SC Meet

Sheffield City Sprints Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Harrogate
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Shipley
Shipley
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Sheffield
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Leeds
Sheffield
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Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Page 1/2
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Club Swam Under

Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds

Club Swam Under

Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Level

Level

3
3
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1:07.57 292 H 12/01/13 Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet Harrogate Co Leeds 3
1:09.34 270 H 14/10/12  Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012 Sheffield Co Leeds 2
1:08.62 279 H 06/10/12 City of Leeds SC October B Grade Meet Leeds Co Leeds 3
1:10.42 258 H 22/09/12  Rotherham Metro A& B Grade Meet Sheffield Co Leeds 3
1:11.69 244 H 25/08/12  Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet Sheffield Co Leeds 3
1:12.17 239 H 22/07/12  City of Bradford End of Season Meet Shipley Co Leeds 3
1:17.50 193 H 29/10/11 City of Bradford Halloween Meet Shipley Co Leeds 2
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